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U-21 Championship
2016/17 23rd round, Match #136

Friday, 31.03.2017, 16:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 7°C. Spectators: 200

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

2 : 2

«Stal» Kamianske

90 Havrusevych Yurii
3 Prokopchuk Kyrylo
5 Lytviak Bohdan
6 Basov Serhii
7 Tsurikov Andriy
8 Hranchar Vadym
10 Railian Serhii
11 Dovhyi Yaroslav
18 Siminin Serhii
20 Putrash Yurii
23 Yarovoi Ihor (C)

Substitutes
1 Cherniatynskyi Oleksandr
2 Stetskov Tymur
9 Nikolaiev Volodymyr
13 Vitenchuk Vadym
22 Maksymets Serhii
25 Yaroshenko Ivan
29 Protasov Yevhen

Coach
Kuptsov Andrii

12 Penkov Herman
6 Plutenko Valentyn
4 Mytsyk Bohdan
2 Daniielian Artur
13 Pavliuk Mykola
9 Meskhi Mykhailo (C)
11 Kostenko Kyrylo
21 Kopytov Dmytro
10 Kushnarenko Bohdan
17 Vakula Vladyslav
16 Khotsianovskyi Artem

Substitutes
1 Zelenskyi Mykyta
5 Martynov Oleksandr
3 Yakymiv Andrii
19 Khodakovskyi Mykyta
8 Andrusenko Vladyslav
7 Knysh Danylo

Coach
Melikian Yehishe

Referee:
Ivanov Yurii
Assistant 1:
Shlonchak Semen
Assistant 2:
Skrypka Andrii
4th Official:
Yevtukhov Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Shevchenko Vadym



2 / 2

U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 23rd round, Match #136
Friday, 31.03.2017, 16:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 7°C. Spectators: 200

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 2 : 2 «Stal» Kamianske
8 Hranchar Vadym 5'

19' 13 Pavliuk Mykola

23 Yarovoi Ihor 33'

7 Tsurikov Andriy
29 Protasov Yevhen 35'

40' 16 Khotsianovskyi Artem

41' 9 Meskhi Mykhailo
3 Prokopchuk Kyrylo
25 Yaroshenko Ivan 46'

20 Putrash Yurii
2 Stetskov Tymur 46'

23 Yarovoi Ihor 52'

10 Railian Serhii 55'

57' 9 Meskhi Mykhailo
3 Yakymiv Andrii

64' 4 Mytsyk Bohdan
7 Knysh Danylo

67' 3 Yakymiv Andrii

69' 10 Kushnarenko Bohdan
8 Andrusenko Vladyslav

74' 16 Khotsianovskyi Artem
23 Yarovoi Ihor

13 Vitenchuk Vadym 79'

87' 17 Vakula Vladyslav
19 Khodakovskyi Mykyta

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


